Edgar Filing: DEMESA JAMES M - Form 4

			т	PPROVAL				
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549								
SECUR	SECURITIES							
the Public Utility Hole	ding Company Act	of 1935 or Sectio	on					
Symbol	Symbol Issuer			elationship of Reporting Person(s) to er				
ONCOSEC MEI	DICAL Inc [ONCS]	(Check all applicable)						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Tran (Month/Day/Year) C/O ONCOSEC MEDICAL 02/08/2018 INCORPORATED, 5820 NANCY RIDGE DRIVE			XDirector10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below)below)					
4. If Amendment, Da	ate Original	6. Individual or J	oint/Group Fili	ng(Check				
Filed(Month/Day/Year) SAN DIEGO,, CA 92121				Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
Table I - Non-I	Derivative Securities A	cquired, Disposed o	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned				
ution Date, if Transaction Code	Disposed of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)				
Code V	Amount (D) Price	(Instr. 5 and 4)						
ach class of securities benef	icially owned directly o	or indirectly.						
	information cont required to respo	ained in this form and unless the for	are not m	SEC 1474 (9-02)				
	Washington, T OF CHANGES IN SECUR t to Section 16(a) of the file Public Utility Hold (0(h) of the Investment) ** 2. Issuer Name and Symbol ONCOSEC MEI (*) 3. Date of Earliest The (Month/Day/Year) (02/08/2018 Y 4. If Amendment, Da Filed(Month/Day/Year) Deemed 3. Code V Code V ach class of securities benef	Washington, D.C. 20549 T OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL ON SECURITIES SECURITIES t to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1 (a) of the Investment Company Act of 1 Non-Derivative Company Act of 1 Non-Derivative Securities ONCOSEC MEDICAL Inc [ONCS] (Month/Day/Year) O2/08/2018 Y A If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) Deemed 3. 4. Securities Sution Date, if TransactionAcquired (A) or Code Disposed of (D) (A) or Code V Amount (D) Price ach class of securities beneficially owned directly of Code V Amount (D) Price ach class of securities beneficially owned directly of Code V Amount (D) Price ach class of securities beneficially owned directly of Code V Amount (D) Price ach class of securities beneficially owned directly of Code V Amount (D) Price ach class of securities beneficially owned directly of Persons who respinformation cont Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or	Washington, D.C. 20549 T OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES It to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, "the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 0(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 n * 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ONCOSEC MEDICAL Inc [ONCS] (Cherror 02/08/2018 Cherror 02/08/2018 Y 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or J Applicable Line) -X_Form filed by Person -X_Form filed by Person Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of (D) Beneficially number, 0 (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Owned Following Code V Amount (D) Price ach class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. Code V Amount (D) Price Transaction(s) or Code V Amount (D) Price	TES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549 OMB Number: T OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Expires: t to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 00(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1940 n * 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Per Issuer ONCOSEC MEDICAL Inc [ONCS] (Check all applicable of Check all applicable) o) X Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) —				

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transact	orDerivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securitie

Edgar Filing: DEMESA JAMES M - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	-	ed (A) bosed of	(Month/Day/Yea	r)	(Instr. 3 and	4)
				Code V	7 (A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amour or Numbe of Shar
Option to Purchase Common Stock	\$ 1.64	02/08/2018		A	50,00	0	03/02/2018 <u>(1)</u>	02/08/2028	Common Stock	50,00

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships					
		Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
DEMESA JAMES M C/O ONCOSEC MEDICAL 5820 NANCY RIDGE DRIV SAN DIEGO,, CA 92121		Х					
Signatures							
/s/ James DeMesa	02/09/2018						

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Vesting in 12 equal monthly increments, with the first 1/12th vesting on the first monthly anniversary of the Grant Date pursuant to the OncoSec Medical Incorporated 2011 Stock Incentive Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.